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Dorothy Moore

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Dorothy Moore
Postcode BB7 9DY

Date of birth February 1938
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SOVEREIGN EDUCATION LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SOVEREIGN EDUCATION LIMITED
MOORE MEDIA LIMITED

MOORE MEDIA LIMITED

EDUCATION (U.K.) LIMITED
EDUCATION (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01344660

Number
01344660
02372228

02372228
02373993
02373993

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901107430

901107430
Pear Tree Cottage
12 Whins Avenue

Sabden

Lancashire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/06/1991

App. Date
04/06/1991
14/04/1991

14/04/1991
02/11/1990
02/11/1990

Res. Date
01/05/2017

Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



